
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Clarice Ellingworth - (940756) - Melton Mowbray SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.47 557 H 16/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

34.63 549 H 07/10/18 Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

34.80 541 H 10/03/19 The 2019 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

34.83 540 H 15/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

34.84 539 H 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

34.90 537 H 17/11/17 The 2017 Leicester Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

35.01 532 F 20/01/19 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

35.05 530 H 16/12/18 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Rugby Melton M'bry 3

35.11 527 F 19/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

35.12 527 H 20/01/19 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

35.16 525 H 19/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

35.23 522  31/08/19 Melton Mowbray Club Champs Waterfield  4

35.27 520 F 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

35.33 517  29/09/18 Melton Mowbray Club Sprints 50m Melton Mowbray  4

35.36 516 H 06/10/19 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

35.38 515 H 08/10/17 Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

35.44 512 F 05/02/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

35.84 495  25/02/17 Sprint Championships & Long Distance Championships Melton Mowbray  4

35.84 495 F 03/02/18 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

35.99 489 H 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Melton M'bry 2

36.03 488  30/09/17 Melton Mowbray Sprint Championships Melton Mowbray  4

36.10 485 H 03/02/18 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

36.24 479 H 05/02/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

36.98 451 H 19/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

37.74 424 F 07/02/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

38.10 412  23/04/16 Melton Mowbray Sprint Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

38.59 397 H 02/10/16 Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3
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38.59 397 H 02/10/16 Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

39.00 384 H 07/02/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

40.15 352 H 21/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Leicester  2

40.57 341 H 14/11/14 City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet Leicester  2

40.99 331  27/09/14 Melton Mowbray SC 4S Internal Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

41.25 325 H 30/11/14 Three Shires Championships Grantham  3

41.44 320 H 05/10/14 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Braunstone  3

41.61 316 H 05/07/15 Braunstone Sprint Open Meet Leicester  3

41.75 313  31/01/15 Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala Sprints Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

43.81 271  06/07/14 Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

44.98 250 H 22/03/14 Melton Mowbray Club Sprint Champs Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

45.38 244 H 03/05/14 Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

47.63 211 H 06/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

47.83 208  09/02/14 Rugby SC Peri 50m Sprints & IM Meet Rugby Melton M'bry 3

48.58 199 H 07/12/13 Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet Grantham Melton M'bry 3

48.83 196 H 16/11/13 Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

48.84 195 H 22/02/14 Grantham Grand Prix Meet Grantham Melton M'bry 3

49.83 184 H 13/07/13 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Melton M'bry 3

49.84 184 H 29/09/13 Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet Grantham Melton M'bry 4

51.69 165 H 27/04/13 Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

52.75 155  07/07/13 Braunstone Sprint Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

52.91 154 H 17/05/13 Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.11 527 F 19/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

35.16 525 H 19/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

34.83 540 H 15/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

35.27 520 F 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

34.84 539 H 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

35.36 516 H 06/10/19 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

35.23 522  31/08/19 Melton Mowbray Club Champs Waterfield  4

34.80 541 H 10/03/19 The 2019 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

35.01 532 F 20/01/19 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

35.12 527 H 20/01/19 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

35.05 530 H 16/12/18 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Rugby Melton M'bry 3

34.47 557 H 16/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

35.99 489 H 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Melton M'bry 2

34.63 549 H 07/10/18 Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

35.33 517  29/09/18 Melton Mowbray Club Sprints 50m Melton Mowbray  4

35.84 495 F 03/02/18 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

36.10 485 H 03/02/18 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

34.90 537 H 17/11/17 The 2017 Leicester Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

35.38 515 H 08/10/17 Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

36.03 488  30/09/17 Melton Mowbray Sprint Championships Melton Mowbray  4

35.84 495  25/02/17 Sprint Championships & Long Distance Championships Melton Mowbray  4

35.44 512 F 05/02/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

36.24 479 H 05/02/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

36.98 451 H 19/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

38.59 397 H 02/10/16 Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

38.10 412  23/04/16 Melton Mowbray Sprint Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

37.74 424 F 07/02/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

39.00 384 H 07/02/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

41.61 316 H 05/07/15 Braunstone Sprint Open Meet Leicester  3
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41.61 316 H 05/07/15 Braunstone Sprint Open Meet Leicester  3

40.15 352 H 21/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Leicester  2

41.75 313  31/01/15 Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala Sprints Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

41.25 325 H 30/11/14 Three Shires Championships Grantham  3

40.57 341 H 14/11/14 City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet Leicester  2

41.44 320 H 05/10/14 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Braunstone  3

40.99 331  27/09/14 Melton Mowbray SC 4S Internal Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

43.81 271  06/07/14 Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

45.38 244 H 03/05/14 Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

44.98 250 H 22/03/14 Melton Mowbray Club Sprint Champs Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

48.84 195 H 22/02/14 Grantham Grand Prix Meet Grantham Melton M'bry 3

47.83 208  09/02/14 Rugby SC Peri 50m Sprints & IM Meet Rugby Melton M'bry 3

48.58 199 H 07/12/13 Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet Grantham Melton M'bry 3

48.83 196 H 16/11/13 Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

47.63 211 H 06/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

49.84 184 H 29/09/13 Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet Grantham Melton M'bry 4

49.83 184 H 13/07/13 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Melton M'bry 3

52.75 155  07/07/13 Braunstone Sprint Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

52.91 154 H 17/05/13 Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

51.69 165 H 27/04/13 Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4
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